Dee Why RSL Mens Golf Club 2026 Playing Schedule
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No.

32
36
Nil
32
32
36
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
28
32
32
Nil
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
36
36
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
Nil
40
32
32
32
32
32

Starters

YC & SG
YC &SG

BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT
NC &JS
NC &JS
YC &SG
YC &SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT
NC &JS
NC &JS
YC &SG
YC &SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
NC &JS
NC &JS
CB&GT
CB&GT
YC &SG
YC & SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT
NC &JS
NC &JS
YC &SG
YC & SG
BS&DC
BS&DC
CB&GT
CB&GT

NC &JS
NC &JS
YC & SG
BS&DC
CB&GT
NC &JS

Event

4BBB + Singles

January Medal - Stroke + putts
4ball v Gosford @ Gosford
Singles Stableford

February Medal - Stroke + Putts
4BBB

Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

March Medal - Stroke + Putts
Singles Stableford

TBA

April Medal - Stroke + Putts
4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

May Medal - Stroke + Putts
2Ball Ambrose

Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

4Ball v Forestville @ Wakehurst
TBA

June Medal - Stroke + Putts
Par Event

Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

July Medal - Stroke + Putts
August Medal - Stroke + Putts
Singles Stableford

4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

Singles Stableford

2Ball Ambrose

September Medal - Stroke + Putts
4BBB + Singles

Singles Stableford

3 Club & putter Event

Singles Stableford

October Medal - Stroke + Putts
AWAY

4ball v Gosford @ Long Reef
Singles Stableford

November Medal - Stroke + Putts
Foursomes

4BBB + Singles

4Ball Ambrose

Presentation Night

Details
Australia Day Long Weekend
Singles KO Qualifying

1st Round Singles KO
4ball KO Qualifying

1st Round 4BBB KO

Easter
Quarter Finals Singles Knock Out
Quarter Finals 4BBB Knock Out

Mother's Day
Semi Finals Singles Knock Out
Semi Finals 4BBB Knock Out

King's Bday Weekend

1st Round Singles Knock Out Final
2nd Round Singles Knock Out Final
1st Round 4BBB Knock Out Final
2nd Round 4BBB Knock Out Final

1st Round Grade Qualifying
AGM - 2nd Round Grade Qualifying

Quarter Finals Grade Championships

Father's Day - Father & Son Trophy
Semi Finals Grade Championships

October Long Weekend

1st Round Grade Championship Finals
2nd Round Grade Championship Finals
Weekend Away

Bill Florimo Trophy
The Foursomes Championships
Captains v Presidents Day



